
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 67492168

Data publicarii	24.03.22	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 701,84 RON - 701,84 RON

Descriere: Mop ecologic 20X12.61=252.20; Galeata cu mop set 3X29.41=88.23; Racord flexibil 4X16.81=67.24; Capac WC 2X21.01=42.02; Bec cu led 15X15.13=226.95; Var pasta 3X8.40=25.20
